
Early Childhood Track 1 - 2025-2026

Class session date and times are subject to change due to unanticipated circumstances.
Revisions will be communicated online via Canvas (Learning Management System),

during a class session and updated on the TEP Public calendar.

Day Date Course

In
Person
Hours

Online or
Virtual
Hours Time

Thursday 6/18/2025 Orientation 2 6:00 - 8:00pm

Monday 6/23/2025 Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 6/23/2025 Philosophy 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 6/24/2025 Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 6/24/2025 Philosophy 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 6/25/2025 Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 6/25/2025 Philosophy 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday 6/26/2025 Philosophy 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 6/26/2025 Philosophy 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Friday 6/27/2025 Practical Life 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 6/27/2025 Practical Life 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Monday 6/30/2025 Practical Life 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 6/30/2025 Practical Life 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 7/1/2025 Sensorial 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/1/2025 Sensorial 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 7/2/2025 Sensorial 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/2/2025 Sensorial 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday 7/3/2025 Observation 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/3/2025 Observation 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Monday 7/7/2025 Practical Life 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/7/2025 Practical Life 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 7/8/2025 Practical Life 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/8/2025 Practical Life 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 7/9/2025 Practical Life 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/9/2025 Sensorial 4 1:30 - 5:30pm
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Thursday 7/10/2025 Sensorial 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/10/2025 Sensorial 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Friday 7/11/2025 Sensorial 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/11/2025 Sensorial 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Monday 7/14/2025 Math 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/14/2025 Math 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 7/15/2025 Math 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/15/2025 Math 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 7/16/2025 Math 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/16/2025 Math 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday 7/17/2025 Math 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/17/2025 Math 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Friday 7/18/2025 Math 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/18/2025 Movement 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Monday 7/21/2025 Language 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/21/2025 Language 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 7/22/2025 Language 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/22/2025 Language 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 7/23/2025 Language 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/23/2025 Language 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday 7/24/2025 Language 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 7/24/2025 Language 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Friday 7/25/2025 Language 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 7/25/2025 Peace 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Monday 7/28/2025 Music 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Monday 7/28/2025 Music 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Tuesday 7/29/2025 Geography 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 7/29/2025 Geography 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 7/30/2025 Geography 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Wednesday 7/30/2025 History 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday 7/31/2025 Life Science 4 9:00am-1:00pm
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Thursday 7/31/2025 Physical Science 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Friday 8/1/2025 Observation 4 9:00am-1:00pm

Friday 8/1/2025
Classroom
Leadership 4 1:30 - 5:30pm

Wednesday 8/7/2025 Intern Meeting 2 6:00 - 8:00pm

Thursday 9/4/2025
Classroom
Leadership 1.5 6:30- 8:00 Zoom

Classroom
Leadership 0.5 8:00 - 8:30 online

Thursday 10/9/2025
Classroom
Leadership 1.5 6:30 - 8:00 Zoom

Sunday 10/5/2025 Child Development 5 Module 1 opens

Wednesday 10/8/2025 Child Development 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

Thursday 10/23/2025

Practical
Life/Sensorial
Practice Lab 1 6:30-7:30 Zoom

Thursday 11/6/2025
Classroom
Leadership 1.5 6:30 - 8:00

Sunday 11/9/2025 Child Development 6 Module 2 opens

Sunday 11/9/2025 Observation 1 Module 2 opens

Saturday 11/15/2025
Practical

Demonstrations 2 9:00 - 11:00

Saturday 11/15/2025
Practical

Demonstrations 2 11:00 - 1:00

Saturday 11/15/2025
Classroom
Leadership 3 1:30 - 5:00

Sunday 11/16/2025 Art 3.5 4:30 - 5:00
Sunday 11/16/2025 Art 4 1:30 - 5:30

Sunday 12/7/2025 Child Development 5 Module 3 opens

Sunday 12/7/2025 Observation 2 Module 3 opens

Wednesday 12/10/2025 Child Development 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

Sunday 1/4/2026 Child Development 6 Module 4 opens

Sunday 1/4/2026 Observation 2 Module 4 opens
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Sunday 2/8/2026 Child Development 6 Module 5 opens

Sunday 2/8/2026 Observation 2 Module 5 opens

Thursday 2/19/2026
Classroom
Leadership 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

Classroom
Leadership 1 Online

Wednesday 2/25/2026 Child Development 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

Saturday 3/7/2026
Peace/Social

Justice 3 9:00 - 12:00

Saturday 3/7/2026
Peace/Social

Justice 3 1:00 - 4:00

Sunday 3/15/2026 Child Development 6 Module 6 opens

Sunday 3/15/2026 Observation 2 Module 6 opens

Thursday 4/2/2026
Language/Math
practice lab 1 6:30-7:30

Sunday 4/12/2026 Child Development 6 Module 7 opens

Sunday 4/12/2026 Observation 1 Module 7 opens

Saturday 4/25/2026
Practical

Demonstrations 2 9:00 - 11:00

Saturday 4/25/2026
Practical

Demonstrations 2 11:00 - 1:00

Saturday 4/25/2026
Classroom
Leadership 3 1:30 - 4:30

Sunday 4/26/2026
Parent

Ed/Involvement 3.5 9:00 - 12:30

Sunday 4/26/2026
Classroom
Leadership 3 1:30 - 4:30

Thursday 5/7/2026 Geography 0.5 6:30 - 7:00 Zoom

Thursday 5/7/2026 History 0.5 7:00 - 7:30 Zoom

Thursday 5/7/2026 Science 1 7:30 - 8:30 Zoom

Sunday 5/10/2026 Child Development 6 Module 8 opens

Wednesday 5/20/2026 Observation 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

Wednesday 5/27/2026 Observation 1 6:30 - 7:30 Zoom

during intern
year Observation 8

four (4) 2-hour visits to 3-6
classrooms
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Monday 4/27/2026
Classroom
Leadership 2 Module opens

5


